
FEMALE 180.0 RESULTS

Female 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 171.0 140.0 10

2 Malanna Boyd Washburn Rural 171.0 115.0 8

3 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 170.6 110.0 6

4 Rachel Owens Lyndon 179.6 110.0 4

5 Whitley Munns Basehor-Linwood 179.8 110.0 2

6 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 171.0 105.0 1

7 Aubrey Head McLouth 172.0 105.0 0

8 Lindsey Price Basehor-Linwood 173.0 105.0 0

9 Kendra Cowley Horton Chargers 175.0 100.0 0

10 Megan Langford Basehor-Linwood 177.6 100.0 0

11 GABI WESTRICH Tonganoxie 167.8 95.0 0

12 VICTORIA GIBBS Tonganoxie 172.6 90.0 0

13 Eryn Daugherty Royal Valley 170.0 0 0

14 Cheyenne Winsea Horton Chargers 174.0 0 0

Female 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 171.0 265.0 10

2 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 170.6 225.0 8

3 Malanna Boyd Washburn Rural 171.0 225.0 6

4 Kendra Cowley Horton Chargers 175.0 200.0 4

5 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 171.0 195.0 2

6 Aubrey Head McLouth 172.0 195.0 1

7 Eryn Daugherty Royal Valley 170.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Rachel Owens Lyndon 179.6 180.0 0

9 Whitley Munns Basehor-Linwood 179.8 180.0 0

10 Lindsey Price Basehor-Linwood 173.0 175.0 0

11 GABI WESTRICH Tonganoxie 167.8 170.0 0

12 VICTORIA GIBBS Tonganoxie 172.6 150.0 0

13 Cheyenne Winsea Horton Chargers 174.0 0 0

14 Megan Langford Basehor-Linwood 177.6 0 0

Female 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 171.0 185.0 10

2 Megan Langford Basehor-Linwood 177.6 155.0 8

3 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 171.0 150.0 6

4 Kendra Cowley Horton Chargers 175.0 145.0 4

5 Malanna Boyd Washburn Rural 171.0 135.0 2

6 Aubrey Head McLouth 172.0 130.0 1

7 Eryn Daugherty Royal Valley 170.0 125.0 0

8 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 170.6 125.0 0

9 Whitley Munns Basehor-Linwood 179.8 125.0 0

10 Rachel Owens Lyndon 179.6 120.0 0

11 VICTORIA GIBBS Tonganoxie 172.6 105.0 0

12 Lindsey Price Basehor-Linwood 173.0 105.0 0

13 GABI WESTRICH Tonganoxie 167.8 100.0 0

14 Cheyenne Winsea Horton Chargers 174.0 0 0

Female 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Daspin Bruning Horton Chargers 171.0 590.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Malanna Boyd Washburn Rural 171.0 475.0 8

3 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 170.6 460.0 6

4 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 171.0 450.0 4

5 Kendra Cowley Horton Chargers 175.0 445.0 2

6 Aubrey Head McLouth 172.0 430.0 1

7 Whitley Munns Basehor-Linwood 179.8 415.0 0

8 Rachel Owens Lyndon 179.6 410.0 0

9 Lindsey Price Basehor-Linwood 173.0 385.0 0

10 GABI WESTRICH Tonganoxie 167.8 365.0 0

11 VICTORIA GIBBS Tonganoxie 172.6 345.0 0

12 Eryn Daugherty Royal Valley 170.0 310.0 0

13 Megan Langford Basehor-Linwood 177.6 255.0 0

14 Cheyenne Winsea Horton Chargers 174.0 0 0


